
USDF Introductory Test A
 (C) Collari, 

Huckleberry FinnElizabeth King 66.875% 1107.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 202326

Lord AtlasSophia Hall 64.063% 2102.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023188

DeliaKailey Cawston 63.438% 3101.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023110

Epona MystiqueNardine Bellew 62.500% 4100.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023198

USDF Introductory Test A JR/YR
 (C) Collari, 

Lady GodivaAmelia Whinnem 60.313% 196.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023112

Luna LovegoodTea Lewandowski 57.813% 292.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023190

Walk This WayEmma Souza 55.625% 389.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023131

USDF Introductory Test B
 (C) Angstadt, 

Callaways CalligrapherErina Cordeiro 65.000% 1104.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023180

Lord AtlasSophia Hall 64.375% 2103.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023188

Huckleberry FinnElizabeth King 64.063% 3102.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202326

DeliaKailey Cawston 61.563% 498.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023110

Epona MystiqueNardine Bellew 60.938% 597.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023198

USDF Introductory Test B JR/YR
 (C) Angstadt, 

Lady GodivaAmelia Whinnem 62.188% 199.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023112

TroubadourMaria Silva 61.250% 298.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023157

Luna LovegoodTea Lewandowski 60.938% 397.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023190

Walk This WayEmma Souza 55.938% 489.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023131

USDF Introductory Test C
 (C) Collari, 

TroubadourMaria Silva 68.000% 1136.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023157

Arden CountdownElizabeth Bell 66.500% 2133.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023114

FeighbleOlivia Avila 62.500% 3125.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 202390

BoRachel Vendetti 57.500% 4115.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023199

USEF Training Level Test 1
 (C) Angstadt, 

International VelvetTerry Brennan 68.846% 1179.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023177

Zip N' War DrumAmy Fletcher 64.038% 2166.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023283

Big MahoganyEmma Sullivan-Brown 63.462% 3165.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023116

Arden CountdownElizabeth Bell 63.269% 4164.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023114

FeighbleOlivia Avila 63.077% 1164.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 202390

TroubadourMaria Silva 62.115% 2161.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023157

Princess FionaMakenzie Green 62.115% 3161.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023192

Bo's Bad MedicineJoelle Camara 58.462% 4152.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023258
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LeviticusMarguerite Zielinski 55.769% 5145.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023108

USEF Training Level Test 2
 (C) Collari, 

WSR Shesa' LegacyJaycie DiCarlo 70.345% 1204.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023200

Rhythm & BluesLynae Connelly 70.000% 2203.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 202382

International VelvetTerry Brennan 65.345% 3189.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023177

Braemore King CharlesJessica Pelletier 62.586% 4181.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023197

Zip N' War DrumAmy Fletcher 62.586% 4181.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023283

FeighbleOlivia Avila 61.552% 5178.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 202390

Big MahoganyEmma Sullivan-Brown 59.828% 6173.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023116

LeviticusMarguerite Zielinski 59.138%171.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023108

USEF Training Level Test 3
 (C) Collari, 

WSR Shesa' LegacyJaycie DiCarlo 71.200% 1178.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023200

Live a little MoreTiffany Fortier 68.800% 2172.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 202377

Dakota.Wendey Collins 65.400% 3163.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023186

Braemore King CharlesJessica Pelletier 63.000% 4157.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023197

Epona MystiqueMadison Cary 61.200% 5153.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023185

Invitation to a SunupLaura Wildman 59.600% 6149.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023175

USEF Training Level Test 3 JR/YR
 (C) Angstadt, 

Golden DreamAna Dasti 64.800% 1162.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023106

KrocstyleJacqueline Gilbride 64.400% 2161.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023115

Princess FionaMakenzie Green 59.600% 3149.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023192

Tango BabyLilah Farino 59.200% 4148.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023101

USEF First Level Test 1
 (C) Collari, 

Cross MatchDawn Briand 67.037% 1181.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023113

Grand MarnierJulie Savard-Vantran 64.815% 2175.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023313

Epona MystiqueMadison Cary 63.148% 3170.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023185

First FuzionTayla Davis 60.741% 4164.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023178

Wilford DCarrie Sousa 52.963% 5143.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023107

USEF First Level Test 2
 (C) Angstadt, 

Cross MatchDawn Briand 65.606% 1216.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023113

KrocstyleJacqueline Gilbride 63.788% 2210.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023115

Tango BabyLilah Farino 62.424% 3206.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023101

First FuzionTayla Davis 61.970% 4204.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023178

Golden DreamAna Dasti 60.152% 5198.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023106
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USEF Test of Choice
 (C) Collari, 

De Nira EJRanelle Fisher 66.714% 1233.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023588

Quillane AuthenticAmy Riley 66.026% 2257.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023105

Uni PrixPatricia McGurl 65.417% 3235.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023103

Sublime TwistAmy Goodnow 63.378% 4234.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023104

USEF Test of Choice
 (C) Angstadt, 

DreimalschonViviane Lensky 65.571% 1229.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023111

Quillane AuthenticAmy Riley 65.000% 2227.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023105

SantanaHeidi Terezakis 62.857% 3220.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 202327

De Nira EJRanelle Fisher 60.000% 4234.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023588

Leadline
 (C) Angstadt, 

Callaways CalligrapherCadence Cordeiro 65.625% 1105.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023182
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